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Interest Calculations for: Cruz To Turnover
Todays Date: November 30, 2020

Beginning
Balance Monthly Rate

Monthly Interest
Accrued

Ending
Balance

Converted
Annual Rate

Jan 2013 $0.00 0.0001635 $0.00000 $0.00 0.19618%

Jan 2014 $0.00 0.0001577 $0.00000 $0.00 0.18920%
Feb 2014 $6,247.74 0.0002137 $0.33373 $6,248.07 0.25640% Amount Seized $6,360.00

Mar 2014 $6,248.07 0.0002258 $1.41055 $6,249.48 0.27091%
Amount Seized Less 

Publication Cost $6,247.74
Apr 2014 $6,249.48 0.0002342 $1.46345 $6,250.95 0.28101% Date DP No.

May 2014 $6,250.95 0.0001964 $1.22791 $6,252.18 0.23572% * Check deposited 2/21/2014 216739
Jun 2014 $6,252.18 0.0001964 $1.22793 $6,253.40 0.23568%
Jul 2014 $6,253.40 0.0001763 $1.10266 $6,254.51 0.21159%

Aug 2014 $6,254.51 0.0002075 $1.29753 $6,255.80 0.24895%
Sep 2014 $6,255.80 0.0001429 $0.89372 $6,256.70 0.17144% Partial Interest for month of Feb 2014
Oct 2014 $6,256.70 0.0002201 $1.37714 $6,258.07 0.26413% Mo. Interest # Days in Mo. Days of Interest Int. Earned
Nov 2014 $6,258.07 0.0002078 $1.30047 $6,259.38 0.24937% $1.33 28 7 $0.33
Dec 2014 $6,259.38 0.0002339 $1.46394 $6,260.84 0.28066% 21
Jan 2015 $6,260.84 0.0002483 $1.55471 $6,262.39 0.29799% 7

Feb 2015 $6,262.39 0.0002188 $1.37046 $6,263.76 0.26261%
Mar 2015 $6,263.76 0.0002497 $1.56399 $6,265.33 0.29963%
Apr 2015 $6,265.33 0.0002721 $1.70511 $6,267.03 0.32658%

May 2015 $6,267.03 0.0002940 $1.84259 $6,268.88 0.35282%
Jun 2015 $6,268.88 0.0002804 $1.75756 $6,270.63 0.33643%
Jul 2015 $6,270.63 0.0002736 $1.71578 $6,272.35 0.32835%

Aug 2015 $6,272.35 0.0003016 $1.89176 $6,274.24 0.36192%
Sep 2015 $6,274.24 0.0003451 $2.16513 $6,276.41 0.41410%
Oct 2015 $6,276.41 0.0003514 $2.20547 $6,278.61 0.42167%
Nov 2015 $6,278.61 0.0002953 $1.85430 $6,280.47 0.35440%
Dec 2015 $6,280.47 0.0003281 $2.06080 $6,282.53 0.39375%
Jan 2016 $6,282.53 0.0003719 $2.33676 $6,284.86 0.44633%
Feb 2016 $6,284.86 0.0003233 $2.03219 $6,286.90 0.38802%
Mar 2016 $6,286.90 0.0004157 $2.61338 $6,289.51 0.49882%
Apr 2016 $6,289.51 0.0004085 $2.56928 $6,292.08 0.49020%

May 2016 $6,292.08 0.0004315 $2.71475 $6,294.79 0.51775%
Jun 2016 $6,294.79 0.0004363 $2.74668 $6,297.54 0.52361% *not applicable due to less than one month of interest. 
Jul 2016 $6,297.54 0.0003938 $2.47978 $6,300.02 0.47252% Partial Interest for month of Jan 2021

Aug 2016 $6,300.02 0.0004903 $3.08882 $6,303.11 0.58834% Mo. Interest # Days in Mo. Days of Interest Int. Earned
Sep 2016 $6,303.11 0.0004166 $2.62582 $6,305.73 0.49991% $3.17 31 5 $0.51
Oct 2016 $6,305.73 0.0004643 $2.92799 $6,308.66 0.55721%
Nov 2016 $6,308.66 0.0004352 $2.74559 $6,311.41 0.52225%
Dec 2016 $6,311.41 0.0004429 $2.79556 $6,314.20 0.53153%
Jan 2017 $6,314.20 0.0004688 $2.96010 $6,317.16 0.56256% Var to month total -$2.66
Feb 2017 $6,317.16 0.0004577 $2.89137 $6,320.05 0.54924%
Mar 2017 $6,320.05 0.0005121 $3.23650 $6,323.29 0.61452%
Apr 2017 $6,323.29 0.0005739 $3.62894 $6,326.92 0.68868%

May 2017 $6,326.92 0.0006404 $4.05176 $6,330.97 0.76848%
Jun 2017 $6,330.97 0.0006470 $4.09614 $6,335.07 0.77640%
Jul 2017 $6,335.07 0.0004102 $2.59864 $6,337.67 0.49224%

Aug 2017 $6,337.67 0.0007207 $4.56756 $6,342.23 0.86484%
Sep 2017 $6,342.23 0.0006787 $4.30447 $6,346.54 0.81444%
Oct 2017 $6,346.54 0.0007171 $4.55110 $6,351.09 0.86052%
Nov 2017 $6,351.09 0.0007935 $5.03959 $6,356.13 0.95220%
Dec 2017 $6,356.13 0.0009214 $5.85654 $6,361.99 1.10568%
Jan 2018 $6,361.99 0.0010594 $6.73989 $6,368.73 1.27128%
Feb 2018 $6,368.73 0.0009741 $6.20378 $6,374.93 1.16892%
Mar 2018 $6,374.93 0.0011616 $7.40512 $6,382.33 1.39392%
Apr 2018 $6,382.33 0.0012800 $8.16939 $6,390.50 1.53600%

May 2018 $6,390.50 0.0012975 $8.29168 $6,398.80 1.55700%
Jun 2018 $6,398.80 0.0013491 $8.63262 $6,407.43 1.61892%
Jul 2018 $6,407.43 0.0013942 $8.93324 $6,416.36 1.67304%

Aug 2018 $6,416.36 0.0014662 $9.40767 $6,425.77 1.75944%
Sep 2018 $6,425.77 0.0013768 $8.84700 $6,434.62 1.65216%
Oct 2018 $6,434.62 0.0014551 $9.36301 $6,443.98 1.74612%
Nov 2018 $6,443.98 0.0015168 $9.77423 $6,453.75 1.82016%
Dec 2018 $6,453.75 0.0017350 $11.19726 $6,464.95 2.08200%
Jan 2019 $6,464.95 0.0019311 $12.48447 $6,477.44 2.31732%
Feb 2019 $6,477.44 0.0017551 $11.36855 $6,488.80 2.10612%
Mar 2019 $6,488.80 0.0020149 $13.07429 $6,501.88 2.41788%
Apr 2019 $6,501.88 0.0019714 $12.81780 $6,514.70 2.36568%

May 2019 $6,514.70 0.0020182 $13.14796 $6,527.84 2.42184% NOTE: November 2020, December 2020, and January
Jun 2019 $6,527.84 0.0019546 $12.75932 $6,540.60 2.34552%  2021 interest rates have been calculated using the 
Jul 2019 $6,540.60 0.0020481 $13.39581 $6,554.00 2.45772% October 2020 rate. Anticpated journal release date is 

Aug 2019 $6,554.00 0.0020134 $13.19582 $6,567.19 2.41608% January 5th, 2021. 
Sep 2019 $6,567.19 0.0018950 $12.44483 $6,579.64 2.27400%
Oct 2019 $6,579.64 0.0018312 $12.04864 $6,591.69 2.19744%
Nov 2019 $6,591.69 0.0017367 $11.44779 $6,603.14 2.08404%
Dec 2019 $6,603.14 0.0016012 $10.57294 $6,613.71 1.92144%
Jan 2020 $6,613.71 0.0015853 $10.48471 $6,624.19 1.90236%
Feb 2020 $6,624.19 0.0013976 $9.25797 $6,633.45 1.67712%
Mar 2020 $6,633.45 0.0013748 $9.11967 $6,642.57 1.64976%
Apr 2020 $6,642.57 0.0011604 $7.70804 $6,650.28 1.39248%

May 2020 $6,650.28 0.0011653 $7.74957 $6,658.03 1.39836%
Jun 2020 $6,658.03 0.0009023 $6.00754 $6,664.04 1.08276%
Jul 2020 $6,664.04 0.0008068 $5.37654 $6,669.41 0.96816%

Aug 2020 $6,669.41 0.0007536 $5.02607 $6,674.44 0.90432%
Sep 2020 $6,674.44 0.0006696 $4.46920 $6,678.91 0.80352%
Oct 2020 $6,678.91 0.0004735 $3.16246 $6,682.07 0.56820%
Nov 2020 $6,682.07 0.0004735 $3.16396 $6,685.23 0.56820%

Dec 2020 $6,685.23 0.0004735 $3.16546 $6,688.40 0.56820%
Jan 2021 $6,688.40 0.0004735 $0.51080 $6,688.91 0.56820%

$441.17107 Total Seized Less Publication: $6,247.74

Total Accured Interest: $441.17 Interest - Please pay this amount
Total Amount of Check: $6,688.91

Prepared by: Justene Cline

Please Note: Prepared using interest calculation rates received from Treasure / Tax Collector's 
Office

Estimated Interest Calculation 
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Original Seized Funds Deposit Permit
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Copy of Seized Funds Check
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Copy of County issued 
ASF return check to 
defendant:

20-1624 B 7 of 9



ASF return check undeliverable
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Unclaimed Funds Publication Notice
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